Sandbach Leisure Centre

Sandbach Leisure Centre

Times for Saturday 24 August

Accurate as of 18/08/2024

‘

Time

12:00 -

13:30 -

14:30 -

15:30 -

13:15

14:30

15:30

17:30

Session
General Swim
Lane Swim
General Swim

course booking

Facility

Indoor Pool (25.0m)
Indoor Pool (25.0m)
Indoor Pool (25.0m)

Indoor Pool (25.0m)



