Sandbach Leisure Centre Sandbach Leisure Centre

Accurate as of 18/08/2024

Times for Saturday 24 August			٩
Time	Session	Facility	
12:00 - 13:15	General Swim	Indoor Pool (25.0m)	
13:30 - 14:30	Lane Swim	Indoor Pool (25.0m)	
14:30 - 15:30	General Swim	Indoor Pool (25.0m)	
15:30 - 17:30	course booking	Indoor Pool (25.0m)	